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  Classifica generale  
1 1 Engelhardt Adriano 1992 M20 USA Locarno CH 20:03
2 2 Silvan Michele 1982 M20 Vigor Giubiasco CH 21:52
3 3 Delorenzi Roberto 1997 M20 USC Sigirino CH 21:57
4 4 Sonderegger Christian 1970 M40 Moreno Bike Team Losone CH 22:02
5 5 Derigo Dave 1997 M20 GAB Claro CH 22:17
6 6 Zamboni Andrea 1970 M40 Agarone CH 22:25
7 7 Cattori Jean Marc 1974 M40 Virtus Locarno CH 22:55
8 8 Leoni Alan 1981 M20 Bellinzona CH 22:58
9 9 Rossetti Edo 1972 M40 SFG Locarno Camorino CH 23:20
10 10 Ceresa Matteo 1982 M20 Locarno CH 23:31
11 11 Meroni Alberto 1970 M40 RC Bellinzona Bellinzona CH 23:36
12 12 Rizzi Bruno 1963 M50 Moesa Runners Soazza CH 24:14
13 13 Gennari Claudio 1958 M50 RC Bellinzona Castione CH 24:29
14 14 Martignoni Luca 1993 M20 Stade Lausanne Losone CH 24:31
15 15 Ramelli Nicola 1963 M50 SAL Figino CH 24:36
16 16 Notari Toto 1981 M20 Freccie Gialle Malcantone S.Antonino CH 24:39
17 17 Vassalli-Rossi Rosalba 1982 W GAB S. Antonino CH 25:08
18 18 Barbieri Marco 1982 M20 Atletic Lario Dongo I 25:09
19 19 Camporati Antonio 1971 M40 RCB Cadempino I 25:25
20 20 Serafini Susanna 1974 W40 RC Bellinzona Bellinzona CH 25:49
21 21 Oehen Kandid 1959 M50 Freccie Gialle Malcantone Agno CH 26:11
22 22 Casellini Giacomo 1988 M20 Atletic Lario Lugano CH 26:12
23 23 Ferretti Remo 1961 M50 O-92 Camorino CH 26:27
24 24 Caccialanza Ivo 1989 M20 Sementina CH 26:32
25 25 Stampanoni Paola 1985 W GAB Bigorio CH 26:36
26 26 Scutti Antonio 1955 M60 Atletic Lario Villa Guardia CO I 26:51
27 27 Aprile Brunello 1957 M60 Freccie Gialle Malcantone Pura CH 26:54
28 28 Zanetti Alessandro 1982 M20 Giubiasco CH 26:56
29 29 Brusorio Claudio 1959 M50 SFG Biasca Lodrino CH 27:00
30 30 Perseghini Mauro 1975 M40 USC Biasca CH 27:01
31 31 Schindler Christoph 1954 M60 Freccie Gialle Malcantone Astano CH 27:02
32 32 Nani Lorenzo 1986 M20 Monte Carasso CH 27:04
33 33 Delorenzi Marco 1999 U20M USC Sigirino CH 27:13
34 34 Von Wartburg Michele 1966 M50 SPL Losone CH 27:21
35 35 Semadeni Samuel 1979 M20 Sementina CH 27:22
36 36 Guidotti Rocco 1971 M40 Sementina CH 27:24
37 37 Rosa Fabrizio 1974 M40 UTAS Malcantone Soregno CH 27:27
38 38 Engelhardt André 1963 M50 USA Locarno CH 27:29
39 39 Lazzeri Simona 1973 W40 GAD Motto CH 27:38
40 40 Fumagalli Mattia 1999 U20M SAB Castione CH 27:42
41 41 Borioli Steven 1979 M20 Camignolo CH 27:43
42 42 Bossi Katia 1975 W40 Moesa Runners Sementina CH 27:46
43 43 Fuschetto Carmine 1965 M50 Moesa Runners Roveredo CH 28:02
44 44 Grossi Mauro 1968 M40 O-92 Monte Carasso CH 28:09
45 45 Blotti Sergio 1978 M20 Pianezzo CH 28:10
46 46 Solari Andrea 1970 M40 SAM Vezia CH 28:11
47 47 Prandi Daniele 1979 M20 SAM Breganzona CH 28:17
48 48 Morisoli Paolo 1970 M40 mövat Monte Carasso CH 28:22
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49 49 Casavecchia Roberto 1973 M40 Gerra Piano CH 28:27
50 50 Maffongelli Mario 1951 M60 SFG Stabio San Pietro CH 28:47
51 51 Rossi Emil 2001 U20M SAB Quartino CH 28:49
52 52 Tunesi Melania 1976 W40 Agarone CH 29:00
53 53 Morisoli Samuele 1987 M20 Sementina CH 29:01
54 54 Guidotti Matteo 1997 M20 Monte Carasso CH 29:03
55 55 Uebelhard Jessica 1990 W Bellinzona CH 29:07
56 56 Pagani Stefano 1974 M40 Podisti del Laghetto Sorengo CH 29:09
57 57 Berger Kalinka 1981 W USC Torricella CH 29:10
58 58 Sanna Daniele 1965 M50 RC Bellinzona Claro CH 29:12
59 59 Vanzini Elena 1989 W Mergoscia CH 29:55
60 60 Solari Mirco 1988 M20 RC Bellinzona Bellinzona CH 30:09
61 61 Najibullah Zaribi 1993 M20 SAM Taverne 30:37
62 62 Romagnolo Adam 1976 M40 Gordola CH 30:56
63 63 Cresta Soccorso 1956 M60 SAM Bellinzona CH 31:03
64 64 Solari Mara 1989 W RC Bellinzona Bellinzona CH 31:11
65 65 Vernile Antonio 1972 M40 RCB Robasacco I 31:22
66 66 Solari Annamaria 1971 W40 SAM Vezia CH 31:26
67 67 Orsega Luca 1968 M40 Corsa 7 chiese Giornico Giornico CH 31:35
68 68 Lorenzetti Stefano 1969 M40 Lugano CH 31:42
69 69 Muri Giorgio 1955 M60 Moesa Runners Bellinzona CH 31:43
70 70 Prandi Romina 1979 W Carena CH 31:44
71 71 Quadri Graziella 1965 W50 ASCO Porza CH 31:45
72 72 Fumasoli Nicla 1974 W40 Sorengo CH 31:53
73 73 Leonardi Nello 1952 M60 Sci Club Bedretto Ossasco CH 32:04
74 74 Brusorio Alessio 1999 U20M SFG Biasca Lodrino CH 32:20
75 75 Pestoni Antonella 1979 W SAB Gorduno CH 32:26
76 76 Bersacola Dino 1949 M60 RC Bellinzona Claro CH 32:31
77 77 Rossini Arno 1957 M60 Monte Carasso CH 32:39
78 78 Grossi Lisa 2000 W O-92 Monte Carasso CH 32:50
79 79 Chiapuzzi Elisa 1979 W Gnosca CH 33:11
80 80 Ricci Santi 1952 M60 Atletic Lario Como I 33:23
81 81 Manetti Stefano 1951 M60 SPC Camignolo Camorino CH 33:28
82 82 Mancassola Nadia 1982 W SAM Lugano CH 33:51
83 83 Capezzoli Renato 1943 M60 SAM Ponte Capriasca CH 34:19
84 84 Minotti Alessandro 1986 M20 Giubiasco CH 34:30
85 85 Coen Italo 1965 M50 RC Bellinzona Vacallo CH 34:32
86 86 Tunesi Schwank Barbara 1975 W40 ASCO Pregassona CH 34:43
87 87 Borgna Luciano 1961 M50 SFG Biasca Biasca CH 34:53
88 88 Lupatini Mauro 1954 M60 RC Bellinzona Cugnasco CH 35:04
89 89 Pestoni Roberto 1957 M60 RC Bellinzona Monte Carasso CH 35:23
90 90 Borgna Angela 1967 W50 SFG Biasca Biasca CH 35:41
91 91 Bolis Carla 1959 W50 RC Bellinzona Camorino CH 36:20
92 92 Betticher Karine 1972 W40 SAM Breganzona CH 38:09
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  Categoria : W  
1 17 Vassalli-Rossi Rosalba 1982 W GAB S. Antonino CH 25:08
2 25 Stampanoni Paola 1985 W GAB Bigorio CH 26:36
3 55 Uebelhard Jessica 1990 W Bellinzona CH 29:07
4 57 Berger Kalinka 1981 W USC Torricella CH 29:10
5 59 Vanzini Elena 1989 W Mergoscia CH 29:55
6 64 Solari Mara 1989 W RC Bellinzona Bellinzona CH 31:11
7 70 Prandi Romina 1979 W Carena CH 31:44
8 75 Pestoni Antonella 1979 W SAB Gorduno CH 32:26
9 78 Grossi Lisa 2000 W O-92 Monte Carasso CH 32:50
10 79 Chiapuzzi Elisa 1979 W Gnosca CH 33:11
11 82 Mancassola Nadia 1982 W SAM Lugano CH 33:51
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  Categoria : W40  
1 20 Serafini Susanna 1974 W40 RC Bellinzona Bellinzona CH 25:49
2 39 Lazzeri Simona 1973 W40 GAD Motto CH 27:38
3 42 Bossi Katia 1975 W40 Moesa Runners Sementina CH 27:46
4 52 Tunesi Melania 1976 W40 Agarone CH 29:00
5 66 Solari Annamaria 1971 W40 SAM Vezia CH 31:26
6 72 Fumasoli Nicla 1974 W40 Sorengo CH 31:53
7 86 Tunesi Schwank Barbara 1975 W40 ASCO Pregassona CH 34:43
8 92 Betticher Karine 1972 W40 SAM Breganzona CH 38:09



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Classifica della gara

Vis NovaVis NovaVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

19.03.2017  /  Sementina Il 19.03.2017 alle 14:48  /  Pagina 5/10

Clt Rg Assoluto Cognome e nome Anno Categoria Club Città Nazione Tempi

  Categoria : W50  
1 71 Quadri Graziella 1965 W50 ASCO Porza CH 31:45
2 90 Borgna Angela 1967 W50 SFG Biasca Biasca CH 35:41
3 91 Bolis Carla 1959 W50 RC Bellinzona Camorino CH 36:20
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  Categoria : U20M  
1 33 Delorenzi Marco 1999 U20M USC Sigirino CH 27:13
2 40 Fumagalli Mattia 1999 U20M SAB Castione CH 27:42
3 51 Rossi Emil 2001 U20M SAB Quartino CH 28:49
4 74 Brusorio Alessio 1999 U20M SFG Biasca Lodrino CH 32:20
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  Categoria : M20  
1 1 Engelhardt Adriano 1992 M20 USA Locarno CH 20:03
2 2 Silvan Michele 1982 M20 Vigor Giubiasco CH 21:52
3 3 Delorenzi Roberto 1997 M20 USC Sigirino CH 21:57
4 5 Derigo Dave 1997 M20 GAB Claro CH 22:17
5 8 Leoni Alan 1981 M20 Bellinzona CH 22:58
6 10 Ceresa Matteo 1982 M20 Locarno CH 23:31
7 14 Martignoni Luca 1993 M20 Stade Lausanne Losone CH 24:31
8 16 Notari Toto 1981 M20 Freccie Gialle Malcantone S.Antonino CH 24:39
9 18 Barbieri Marco 1982 M20 Atletic Lario Dongo I 25:09
10 22 Casellini Giacomo 1988 M20 Atletic Lario Lugano CH 26:12
11 24 Caccialanza Ivo 1989 M20 Sementina CH 26:32
12 28 Zanetti Alessandro 1982 M20 Giubiasco CH 26:56
13 32 Nani Lorenzo 1986 M20 Monte Carasso CH 27:04
14 35 Semadeni Samuel 1979 M20 Sementina CH 27:22
15 41 Borioli Steven 1979 M20 Camignolo CH 27:43
16 45 Blotti Sergio 1978 M20 Pianezzo CH 28:10
17 47 Prandi Daniele 1979 M20 SAM Breganzona CH 28:17
18 53 Morisoli Samuele 1987 M20 Sementina CH 29:01
19 54 Guidotti Matteo 1997 M20 Monte Carasso CH 29:03
20 60 Solari Mirco 1988 M20 RC Bellinzona Bellinzona CH 30:09
21 61 Najibullah Zaribi 1993 M20 SAM Taverne 30:37
22 84 Minotti Alessandro 1986 M20 Giubiasco CH 34:30
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  Categoria : M40  
1 4 Sonderegger Christian 1970 M40 Moreno Bike Team Losone CH 22:02
2 6 Zamboni Andrea 1970 M40 Agarone CH 22:25
3 7 Cattori Jean Marc 1974 M40 Virtus Locarno CH 22:55
4 9 Rossetti Edo 1972 M40 SFG Locarno Camorino CH 23:20
5 11 Meroni Alberto 1970 M40 RC Bellinzona Bellinzona CH 23:36
6 19 Camporati Antonio 1971 M40 RCB Cadempino I 25:25
7 30 Perseghini Mauro 1975 M40 USC Biasca CH 27:01
8 36 Guidotti Rocco 1971 M40 Sementina CH 27:24
9 37 Rosa Fabrizio 1974 M40 UTAS Malcantone Soregno CH 27:27
10 44 Grossi Mauro 1968 M40 O-92 Monte Carasso CH 28:09
11 46 Solari Andrea 1970 M40 SAM Vezia CH 28:11
12 48 Morisoli Paolo 1970 M40 mövat Monte Carasso CH 28:22
13 49 Casavecchia Roberto 1973 M40 Gerra Piano CH 28:27
14 56 Pagani Stefano 1974 M40 Podisti del Laghetto Sorengo CH 29:09
15 62 Romagnolo Adam 1976 M40 Gordola CH 30:56
16 65 Vernile Antonio 1972 M40 RCB Robasacco I 31:22
17 67 Orsega Luca 1968 M40 Corsa 7 chiese Giornico Giornico CH 31:35
18 68 Lorenzetti Stefano 1969 M40 Lugano CH 31:42
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  Categoria : M50  
1 12 Rizzi Bruno 1963 M50 Moesa Runners Soazza CH 24:14
2 13 Gennari Claudio 1958 M50 RC Bellinzona Castione CH 24:29
3 15 Ramelli Nicola 1963 M50 SAL Figino CH 24:36
4 21 Oehen Kandid 1959 M50 Freccie Gialle Malcantone Agno CH 26:11
5 23 Ferretti Remo 1961 M50 O-92 Camorino CH 26:27
6 29 Brusorio Claudio 1959 M50 SFG Biasca Lodrino CH 27:00
7 34 Von Wartburg Michele 1966 M50 SPL Losone CH 27:21
8 38 Engelhardt André 1963 M50 USA Locarno CH 27:29
9 43 Fuschetto Carmine 1965 M50 Moesa Runners Roveredo CH 28:02
10 58 Sanna Daniele 1965 M50 RC Bellinzona Claro CH 29:12
11 85 Coen Italo 1965 M50 RC Bellinzona Vacallo CH 34:32
12 87 Borgna Luciano 1961 M50 SFG Biasca Biasca CH 34:53
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  Categoria : M60  
1 26 Scutti Antonio 1955 M60 Atletic Lario Villa Guardia CO I 26:51
2 27 Aprile Brunello 1957 M60 Freccie Gialle Malcantone Pura CH 26:54
3 31 Schindler Christoph 1954 M60 Freccie Gialle Malcantone Astano CH 27:02
4 50 Maffongelli Mario 1951 M60 SFG Stabio San Pietro CH 28:47
5 63 Cresta Soccorso 1956 M60 SAM Bellinzona CH 31:03
6 69 Muri Giorgio 1955 M60 Moesa Runners Bellinzona CH 31:43
7 73 Leonardi Nello 1952 M60 Sci Club Bedretto Ossasco CH 32:04
8 76 Bersacola Dino 1949 M60 RC Bellinzona Claro CH 32:31
9 77 Rossini Arno 1957 M60 Monte Carasso CH 32:39
10 80 Ricci Santi 1952 M60 Atletic Lario Como I 33:23
11 81 Manetti Stefano 1951 M60 SPC Camignolo Camorino CH 33:28
12 83 Capezzoli Renato 1943 M60 SAM Ponte Capriasca CH 34:19
13 88 Lupatini Mauro 1954 M60 RC Bellinzona Cugnasco CH 35:04
14 89 Pestoni Roberto 1957 M60 RC Bellinzona Monte Carasso CH 35:23


